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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

R.W. Grift

J&R v.'t. Net

H. Vonk

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
Comb. P&I de Lang
Comb Helsdingen
B.G. Schimmel

A. de Bes

C.M. van Rouwendaal
G. Reijerse

H.H. van de Veen
Comb Altenaar & Klz
A.H. Teunissen

B. van Gardingen

A. Dijkstra

E. Stuivenberg
Comb Foekensé&Zn

S. van der Heiden
Mike Schimmel
J.v.d.Brakel & Dr
L. Lamers

Totpnt

585.
584.
574.
574.
559.
550.
541.
534.
514.
506.
501.
495.
484.
482.
386.
283.
195.
178.
175.
164.

95.

33.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

R.W. Grift

Comb Helsdingen

A. de Bes
E.v.d.Brakelé&Znn
J&R v.'t. Net

H. Vonk

Comb Hornsveld/Krol
Comb Altenaar & Klz
C.M. van Rouwendaal
Comb. P&I de Lang
B.G. Schimmel

G. Reijerse

A.H. Teunissen

H.H. van de Veen

B. van Gardingen

A. Dijkstra

E. Stuivenberg
Mike Schimmel

S. van der Heiden
Comb Foekensé&Zn

L. Lamers

Totpnt

466.
373.
335.
326.
320.
300.
295.
272.
272.
205.
188.
187.
182.
150.
141.
103.

77.

62.

57.

54.

16.
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